Hindustan Unilever Limited,
Unilever House,
B D Sawant Marg, Chakala,

Andheri East, Mumbai 400 099

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030

22nd August, 2023
Stock Code: BSE: 500696

NSE: HINDUNILVR
ISIN: INEO30A01027

BSE Limited,

Corporate Relationship Department,
2nd Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra - Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share
Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned
information regarding loss of Share Certificates and request for issuance of duplicate Share
Certificates from the following Shareholders:

Sr.
No.

Name

Folio No.

Certificate
No.

No. of
Shares

Dist. No.
From

Dist. No.
To

1.

Ramrati Devi
j/w
Shashi Garg

HLL3661117

5401898

10

2201736542

2201736551

Satish Rajaram
Nachnolkar

HLL2930571

5258879

3730

1146845671

1146849400

Sharda Prasad Dube
jiw
Nirmala Dube

HLL5054349

5528934

439

2402168535

2402168973

Sanjay S Kurahatti
jw
Sadanand S Kurahatti

HLL1990958

5118931

50

106285381

106285430

Kashmira Daraius
Batliwalla

j/w

Daraius Phiroze
Batliwala

jiw

Phiroze Maneckshaw
Batliwala

HLL1144488

5051842

660

47058391

47059050
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Sr. | Name Folio No. Certificate No. of Dist. No. Dist. No.
No. No. Shares From To
6. Debojit Chakrabarty HLL3636550 5379225 167 1458425320 | 1458425486
jiw
Shampa Chakrabarty
7. Rajendra Kumar HLL3645826 5386607 10 2201472980 | 2201472989
Gupta
8. Hemant L Dave HLL2898810 5238565 200 1132741191 | 1132741390
jiw
Dilip L Dave
jiw
Lalshanker J Dave
9. | Annarao Nagappa HLL2801553 5534495 500 893512521 893513020
Labba 5534496 500 893513021 893513520
5534497 500 893513521 893514020
5534498 500 893514021 893514520
5534499 500 893514521 893515020
5534500 500 893515021 893515520
5534501 500 893515521 893516020
5534502 480 893516021 893516500

We shall issue ‘letters of confirmation” as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the

necessary formalities by the Shareholders.
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited
DEVOPAM

Digitally signed by
DEVOPAM NARENDRA

NARENDRA BAPA N
BAJ PAI E;;g})zz.n&zz 17:31:34
Dev Bajpai

Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs
and Company Secretary
DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354
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