Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030



22nd August, 2023

Stock Code: BSE: 500696

NSE: HINDUNILVR ISIN: INE030A01027

BSE Limited,
Corporate Relationship Department,
2nd Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. KFin Technologies Limited, has received below mentioned information regarding loss of Share Certificates and request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificates from the following Shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
1.	Ramrati Devi j/w Shashi Garg	HLL3661117	5401898	10	2201736542	2201736551
2.	Satish Rajaram Nachnolkar	HLL2930571	5258879	3730	1146845671	1146849400
3.	Sharda Prasad Dube j/w Nirmala Dube	HLL5054349	5528934	439	2402168535	2402168973
4.	Sanjay S Kurahatti j/w Sadanand S Kurahatti	HLL1990958	5118931	50	106285381	106285430
5.	Kashmira Daraius Batliwalla j/w Daraius Phiroze Batliwala j/w Phiroze Maneckshaw Batliwala	HLL1144488	5051842	660	47058391	47059050

Tel: +91 (22) 50433000 | Web: www.hul.co.in | CIN: L15140MH1933PLC002030



Sr.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate	No. of	Dist. No.	Dist. No.
No.			No.	Shares	From	To
6.	Debojit Chakrabarty j/w	HLL3636550	5379225	167	1458425320	1458425486
	Shampa Chakrabarty		500//05	4.0	0004/50000	0004/50000
7.	Rajendra Kumar Gupta	HLL3645826	5386607	10	2201472980	2201472989
8.	Hemant L Dave j/w Dilip L Dave j/w Lalshanker J Dave	HLL2898810	5238565	200	1132741191	1132741390
9.	Annarao Nagappa	HLL2801553	5534495	500	893512521	893513020
	Labba		5534496	500	893513021	893513520
			5534497	500	893513521	893514020
			5534498	500	893514021	893514520
			5534499	500	893514521	893515020
			5534500	500	893515021	893515520
			5534501	500	893515521	893516020
			5534502	480	893516021	893516500

We shall issue 'letters of confirmation' as per the applicable SEBI circular, post completion of the necessary formalities by the Shareholders.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Hindustan Unilever Limited

Dev Bajpai Executive Director, Legal & Corporate Affairs and Company Secretary DIN: 00050516 / FCS No: 3354